Antipasti €

Potato Skins 6.00
Evyevoteg matatdplovdeg pe piyovn mappeldvo cuvodeudpeveg

Ot VTIT VTOUATAS KO PETTOG

Delicious potato skins topped with oregano, parmesan cheese accompanied

with a tomato and fetta cheese dip

Bruschetta Rustica (6 pieces) 6.50
Ymtioleg pETeg Yo o0 Ue VIopdTa, Tapuelavo, EAaOAN00 Kol GOATGO TEGTO

Home-made bread slices topped with fresh tomato, parmesan, olive

oil and pesto sauce

Broccoli al Forno 9.00
M7poKoAo YNUEVO GTOV POVPVO LOG, GE PPESKLN KPEUM, GKOPOdKL Tapueldva

Kol TUpi LOTGaPEALTL

Broccoli cooked in our wood oven in a white fresh cream garlic sauce

topped with mozzarella cheese & parmesan

Melanzane alla Parmigiana 9.00
Tpayavnotég pehtlaveg pe coAtoo VIopdtog, LoTtoapEAla, Tapueliva

ynuévee 6tov ELAGPOLPVO LaG

Wood oven-bake layers of crispy aubergines in tomato sauce with

mozzarella and parmesan cheese

Cozze alla Marinara 9.50
Mecoyelokd podia 6€ GAATG0, amd POTVTOVO, ACTPO KPaoi, GKOPSO Kol

ELPPLA KOVTEPO

Mediterranean mussels in a parsley and white wine sauce with a pinch of

garlic and softly spicy

Carciofi alla Romana 10.00
Kapdieg ayywvapog poptvoplopéves e AoV Kot EAaOAad0.
Roman- Style artichokes marinated in lemon and olive oil.

Fegatini di Pollo 10.00
2uKoOTAKL KotOmovAo Bevetiog pe kpeppdol, okdpoo, KAGTAV Kot GAATGO

pod100 oepPipiouévo o omiticlo Ta&udot

Chicken liver Veneziana style on a bed of friselle bread, with onions,

chestnuts a pinch of garlic in pomegranate sauce

Funghi Grigliati 10.00
Movitdpia Tokidiog [TAevpotovg 6T 6Y0Pa, LE WIAOKOUUEVO

Kpeppoddii, paivtovo, Adyl Kot cGAToo ard eoTePLOOEdN
Grilled Pleurotus mushrooms with chopped fresh onion and parsley, lime zest and
citrus dressing

Pizza Caprese 11.50
[ToAv Aemtd @OALO, clATGO PpESKING VTOopATag Le BovPariota potoapédia,

eladlado Kot piyovn

Very thin crust, fresh tomato sauce, buffalo mozzarella, olive oil and oregano



Antipasto Confuso 14.00
"Eva mlobo10 widto [ToMKkdv aALoVTIKGV Kot TOPLOV
A rich platter of Italian cold cuts together with selection of cheese

Insalate €

Insalata Paesana 9.50

YoAdTOo YOPIUTIKT LE OYYOVPAKL, VIOUATO, AETTOKOUUEVO KPEUULOAKL, EMEC,
detto Ko piyovn
Village salad with fresh cucumber, tomatoes, onions, olives, fetta cheese and oregano

Insalata Dolce 9.50
dpéokia poka, Tapueldva, mita, oncau, KopovpdicUEVo KOVKOVVEPL LE VIPEGIVYK amd PEAL

povatdpda eAadAado Kot foicapiko EHd

Rocket, parmesan cheese, crispy pita bread, sesame, roasted pine nuts, sesame seeds in

a honey mustard olive oil and balsamic vinegar dressing

Insalata della Casa 9.50
dpéokia poka, oTavakt, KpNTIKO Tasudol, potoapéAia, mappeldva Kot pETTa o€

vIpéovyk amd Parcapko EHO1 Kot ELAIOANS0

Fresh rocket & spinach with crushed friselle, mozzarella, parmesan and fetta

with balsamic vinegar and olive oil dressing

Insalata Caprino 10.00
YaAdrto pokag Le KaTtolkioo Tupl, podt, MaoTég VIOUATES, PPECKIEG VIOUATES

Kot VIpESIVYK amd BaAcdpiko Kot EAOANO0

Rocket salad topped with goat cheese, pomegranate, sun-dried tomatoes,

fresh tomatoes and balsamic vinegar and olive oil dressing

Insalata Caprese di Bufalla 10.00
Déteg ppéokiag vropatag pe Bovfarioe potoapéAia, Pactikd Kot ELOOANS0
Thin tomato slices with buffalo mozzarella, fresh basil and olive oil

Insalata di Pollo 11.00
YoAdTo LOPOVAL e LOPIVAPICUEVO KOTOTOLAO, TUPUELAVO, TAVIGETO, KPOLTOVLO KO

vIpEoIVYK amd parylovéECa Kol LovoTtapda

Marinated chicken breast on a lettuce base with pancetta, croutons and flakes

of parmesan cheese in a mayonnaise and mustard dressing

Insalata Prosciutto 11.00
Aldpopa Tpaoiva GOAAO e TPOGOVTO Kol KATGIKIG10 Tupi.
Mixed green salad with prosciutto and goat cheese.




Pasta and Risotto

Spaghetti al Pomodoro
YroyyETL 6€ OTITIoI GOATGO VIOUATAG e PPECKO PAGIAIKO
Spaghetti in a homemade tomato sauce with fresh basil

Penne all’ Arrabbiata (HOT)
[Téveg o omiticla cdATo0 vIopdtag pe Kovtég mmeplés, okOpd0, Kot HLoiTovo
Penne in a homemade tomato sauce with hot chilies, garlic and parsley

Penne con Funghi e Panna
[Téveg pe moiAla povitopldv, GoTPOo KPOoi, Kol GAATON 00 KPEUX YAAAKTOG
Penne with a variety of wild and fresh mushrooms in white wine and fresh cream sauce

Spaghetti alla Calabrese

YToyyETL GE OMITIOL0 GOATGO VIOUATOG, LOVITAPLL ,ETOYLOKE ACYOVIKE Kot TUPL PETTA
Spaghetti in a homemade tomato sauce with seasonal vegetables,

mushrooms and fetta cheese

Penne alla Matriciana
[Tévveg pe yntd pdyovio xopvov, oe GOATGO VIOUATOG KOt LoTvTovO
Slowly roast guanciale (pork cheek) served with tomato sauce a parsley

Spaghetti alla Carbonara

Kopmovapa pe Itaiikn tapadooiaki) cuviayn, epEoKio KpEU, avyod
KOl TOVTOETOL

Carbonara Italian traditional recipe, fresh cream, egg yolk and pancetta

Spinach Linguine
Awykovivi pe ppéoka KpEQa, omovaKt, avyd Kot oKopdo.
Linguine pasta with fresh spinach, garlic and egg.

Tagliatelle Bolognese
Tolatéldeg o€ avBeVTIKY] GOATGO poryKoy UE KUK
Tagliatelle cooked in an original Bolognese sauce

Salmon Ravioli

Dpéokieg pafroreg e coAwpd o€ aompn cdAtoa pe ovlo, avnbo, KAmmapn Kol KOvKOLVAPLo
Fresh salmon ravioli served in a white sauce of fresh cream, ouzo, capers, dill and pine nuts

Risotto con Funghi Selvatici
P1l6t0 pe povitdpio tov 64c0VE, KPEUUDAL, GKOPOAKL Kot GOATG 0d AGOL AEVKNG

TPOLPAG, LOivTavO Kot fodTupo
Wild mushrooms risotto with onion, a pinch of garlic and sauce of white truffle
oil, parsley and butter

8.00

9.50

10.00

10.50

11.00

11.50

11.50

12.50

13.00

13.00



Grande Tortelloni
Meydho toptelhovi pe yEpon porcini povitdpio kot topi
UE 0MG PPECKLOG KPEUAS , AAdL TpovQOG Kot Tapueldva.

Grand tortelloni with porcini mushrooms and cheese feeling, served with fresh cream

parmesan and truffle oil

Spaghetti Frutti di Mare
YroyyETt pe yopideg, Lodio okOpd0 6€ EAAPPLY GAATGO VIOUATOS
Spaghetti with prawns and mussels, garlic in a light tomato sauce

Spicy Shrimp Risotto (HOT)
Koavtepo piloto pe Aevkn cbdtoa, yopideg Kot okopdo
Shrimps’ risotto in a white sauce, with pinch of garlic and chilly

Secondi Piatti

Lasagne al Forno
Ymticwo Aaldvio urolovel ynuéva 6to ELAGPOLPVO LG
A delicious homemade lasagne bolognese recipe, baked in our wood oven

Spiedini di Pollo
Mopvopiopuévo KoTdTovAo GOVPAAKL LE PPECKOTNYAVIGUEVES TOTATES

KOl GOAGTOL
Grilled marinated chicken skewers with fresh chips and salad

Burger Bufalino
ZmTKo 1TaAKo pumetékt pe Bovfolicta LOTGOPEAAN Kol GOATGO TEGTO.

YepPipeté pe TNYovNTEC TATATEG Kol GAAGTO.
Italian homemade burger topped with buffalo mozzarella and pesto sauce
served with fresh chips and salad.

Scaloppine di Alfredo

Xo1pvo P1AETO 6 EAAPPIY GAATON PPECKIOG KPEUOS, LODPOD TITEPLOV KoL
LovITapI®dV 6epPIPIoUéVo LE Tatdta TovpeE

Slice of tender pork in a mushroom cream sauce, black pepper served with
mashed potato

Piccata di Pollo

D1A£TO0 KOTOTTOVAO UE HAVITAPLO, LOEVTOVO, KAPOIES AYKIVAPOC, OKOPOO KoL KATAPT 6€ GAATGO

Aevkol Kpaolov. XepPipetal pe maTdTeg TovpE

Chicken breast with mushrooms, parsley, artichoke hearts, garlic and cappers in a white wine

sauce. Served with mushed potato

Pollo al Gorgonzola

Kotomovho giAéTo e clATon amd @pEéoKio KPEUD TUPT YKOPKOVIOAX KOl LOiVTOVO,

oLVOSELOUEVO aTd PLLOTO AUYOVIKDY

Chicken fillet in fresh cream sauce with gorgonzola cheese and parsley served with

vegetable risotto

14.00

15.50

15.50

10,50

12.50

12.50

14.00

14.00

14.00



Pollo al Milanesse 14.50
[Hovapiopévo ot1Bog K0TOTOLAOL GEPPIPIGUEVO LE Ty YETL TOLOTOPO.
Fried chicken breast in bread crumb served with spaghetti Pomodoro.

Cotoletta Inpanata 14.50
[ovapiopévo xo1pivd QIAETO GEPPIPICUEVO LIE TNYAVITEG TOTATES GOAATO KoL

VIUT aO LOVGTAPON Kol YLOVPTL

Fried pork lion in bread crumb served with a mustard-yogurt dip, salad and fried

potatoes

Grilled Salmon 14.50
Moptvopiopévo PIAETO GOAMUOD YNUEVO GTN GYAPa LE GAATGO AmO ECTEPLOOELDN).

YepPipetar pe dyplo poll ko Aayovika

Marinated grilled salmon fillet with citrus dressing. Served with wild rice and

vegetables

Ossobuco in umido 16.00
To ossobuco eivar Mooyopdkt k6Tl e viopdta, oKkopdo, Aayavikd, KOKKIVO Kpooi Kot

Loud, olydynuévo ot Katoapoid. XepPipetal [LE TOVPE TATATG

Ossobuco is a Milanese speciality of cross-cut veal shanks skewed with fresh potato,

garlic, vegetables, red wine and broth. It is served with mashed potatos and gremolada

Pizza €
Margherita 8.50

YAATo0 PPECKLOG VIOUATOS e TUPT LOTGOPELT
Fresh tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese

Vegetariana 11.00
YAATC0 PPECKLOG VTOUATOC, TUPL HOoToapEALA, pneATlava, KOAOKVOAKL, TITEPLEG

povitépio, EMEG Kot KPEUUDOL

Fresh tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, aubergines, mushrooms, zucchini, bell pepers,

olives and onions

Quattro Stagioni 11.00
YAATo0 PPECKLOG VIOUATOC, TUPT LOTOAPEALD, COUTOV, OYKIVAPES, EMEG KO LOVITAPLOL
Fresh tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, ham, artichokes, olives and mashrooms

Greca 11.50
YAATo0 PPECKING VIOLATAS, TUPL LOTGOPEAD, PETTA, TPAGIVY TITEPLE, EMEC,

HoviTapto, Ko piyovn

Fresh tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, fetta cheese, green pepper, olives, mushrooms



and oregano.

Da Paolo 11.50
2AATo0 PPECKLOG VIORATOS, TUPT LOTOUPELD, TPAGLYY TITEPLE, EALEC, LOVITAPLAL,

KpeUUHOL, Copmdy Kot TenepOVL.

Fresh tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, green peppers, olives, mushrooms,

onion, ham and pepperoni

Quattro Formaqai 12.00
EXaopid cdhtoa ppéokiog vioudtog pe Tupl LoTeapEra, YKopyKovi{OAa,

wappeliva kol eétTa

A very thin layer of fresh tomato sauce with mozzarella cheese, gorgonzola,

parmesan and fetta cheese

Napoletana 12.00
Dpéokia cirton viopdtag e Tupl poToapéra, KATapY, EMES, avT{ovyleg kol piyavn
Fresh tomato sauce with mozzarella cheese, cappers, olives, anchovies and oregano

Cipriota 12.00
YAATCO PPECKILOG VTOUATOC UE TUPT LOTGUPERD, EALEG, PETTA, YOAODLL KO COAGL
Fresh tomato sauce with mozzarella cheese, olives, fetta, halloumi cheese and salami

Tradizionale 13.00
2AATo0 PPECKLOG VIOUATOS LLE TVUPT LOTGAPELD, TPOGOVTO, LLOVITAPLL KOl OPECKLO VIOUATO
Fresh tomato sauce with mozzarella cheese, prosciutto, mushrooms and fresh tomato

Piccante (HOT) 13.00
2AATo0 PPECKLOG VIOHATOS LLE TUPT HOTGAPERD, TPAGIVI TITEPLY, KPEUUHOL, 1TTOMKO TIKAVTIKO

GOAGLLL, TIKAVTIKO TTOAIKO AOVKAVIKO, LOVITAPLOL Kot AAdL 0O KOVTEPEG TUTEPLEG
Fresh tomato sauce with mozzarella cheese, green pepper, onion, Italian spicy
salami, spicy sausage, mushrooms and from chili peppers oil

Di Buffalo 13.00
YaATo0 PpEoKlag VIopdTog e fovPaiicia potoapéra, okdpdo, vIopativia Kot PAGIAIKO
Fresh tomato sauce with fresh buffalo mozzarella, garlic, cherry tomatoes and basil.

Fresco 13.50
YAATC0 PPECKLOG VIOUATOC, TUPL LOTOAPEALD, PPECKN LOTOAPEALD, TEAEIMUEVT IUE QPESKA POKA,
(PPECKO TPOCOVTO KAl VIPAde mapuelivag

Fresh tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, fresh mozzarella, finished with fresh roca, fresh prosciutto

and parmesan flakes

Make your own pizza

BASIC- BAXIKH 8.50



For every extra item / I'a kG0g emmpdo0eTo VIKO

Green Pepper / TIpdown [Mmepa
Tomato / Ntopdra

Corn / Kahapmokt

Onion / Kpepudor

Hot Chillies / Kovtepn mumepid
Apple / Mnio

Pineapple / Avavag

Olives / EMég

Mushrooms / Mavitépia

Salad / ZaAdto (péoka poka/cmovay/popovit)
Egg / Avyo

Ham / Zaumov

Bacon / Mréwcov

Pepperoni / Tlexepovi

Fetta cheese / ®¢tta

Parmesan / TTapuelavo

Capers / Kamdpt

Grilled Vegetables (zucchini, aubergines, bell pepers)
Aayovikd ot oyapo (ueltlava, KoAoKLOAKL TITEPIES)
Anchovies / Avt{obyieg

Goat cheese / Katowicio topi

Blue cheese / Poxop

Italian spicy salami / ItoaAko mukdvtiko coldpu
Italian spicy sausage / ItaAikd TkdvTiKo AovKAvVIKo
Artichokes / Aykwvépeg

Prosciutto / TIpocotto

Chicken/Kotémovlo

Shrimps/T'apideg

Mussels/Mvdo

Walnuts/Kapvdia

Sun-dried tomatoes/Awaotéc vioudteg

Halloumi / XoAlo0wut

Buffalo Mozzarella/ BovBakicia potoapéra

Homemade Desserts

Apple Pie
Ymtikn unAdmita pe Toyotd Bavidio
Homemade apple pie served with vanilla ice-cream

Soufflé al Cioccolato

Mo Adtpeig e cokordtog, (010 GOVEAE GoKoLATOC GEPPIPIoUEVO UE TaymTO Pavidia
For chocolate lovers a hot chocolate soufflé accompanied with vanilla ice-cream

Millefoglie
2mTIKN 6PoAtdTa e KpEa (o apOTANCTIKNG

0.90

1.30

4.00

6.00

6.00

7.00



Homemade puff pastry with pastry cream

Tiramisu

AvbBevtik [tolkr| cuvatayn pe Tupl HOCKOPTOVE.
Authentic Italian recipe with mascarpone cheese

Pizza al Cioccolato

Mo, povadikn cuvtayn TToag Le KovfepTovpa, POVVTOUKIN, UTOVAVO Kol GOATGO QPAOVAG

A unique pizza recipe of soft cheese, black chocolate, hazelnuts, banana and

strawberry sauce

Gelato (per Scoop)
[Mowidia yedoewv ITaiikod moywton
Variety of Italian ice-cream

DRINKS /IIOTA

MetoAlko Nepo / Mineral Water 1Lt
Xopoi / Juices 25c¢l

Avayoktikd / Soft Drinks 20cl
Pellegrino 25cl

Pellegrino 75cl

Mmropeg Eyyopreg / Local Beers
KEO bottle 33cl

Calsberg bottle 33cl

Draught % pint (250ml)

Draught pint (500ml)

Mropeg Evoayopeves / Imported Beers
Birra Italiana 33cl

Corona 33cl

Heineken 33cl

Awépg/ Liquers
Limoncello Di Capro (3cl)
Sambuca (3cl)

Z1Bavia / Zivania (5cl)
Grappa Bottega (3cl)
Bailey’s Irish cream (5cl)
Amaretto (5cl)

Tia Maria (5cl)
Owonvevpat®on / Spirits
Maoaprivi / Martini (5cl)
OvCo / Ouzo (5¢l)
Mmrpdavti/ Brandy (Local/Eyydpro) (5cl)
Botka / Vodka (5c¢l)
Povu/Rum (5cl)

Texila /Tequila (5cl)

TCiv / Gin (5¢l)

2.80
2.70
2.90
3.00
5.00

3.80
3.80
3.50
5.00

4.30
4.30
4.30

2.50
2.50
3.50
3.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

4.00
4.00
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

7.00

7.50

2.50



Oviokt Zkotiag / Scottish Whisky (5cl)
Koviax / Cognac (5cl)

Oviockt Avort. [Towvmtog / Premium Whisky (5cl)
OvLo / Ouzo ¥4 (20cl)

Z1\Bavia / Zivania ¥4 (20cl)

Yvvodevtikd yuo Tpooueln / Spirits Mixer
Zeota Popfjpora / Hot Drinks

Espresso

Espresso Machiato

Double Espresso

Nescaffe

Tea

Cappuccino

5.00
6.00
6.50
12.00
12.00
1.50

1.50
2.00
2.50
3.00
3.00
3.00



WHITE

Vlassides Grifos 2
Xynisteri

Ais Ambelis
Xynisteri, Semillon

Ruffino Orvieto Classico DOCG
Grechetto, Procanico, Verdello

S. Osvaldo
Pinot Grigio

Petritis

Xynisteri

Tsiakkas
Savignon Blanc

Ais Ambelis
Morokanella

The Black Sheep, Nicos Lazarides
Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon

Papagiannakos
Malagousia

Zenato,Delle Venezie
Pinot Grigio

Belguardo Vermentino
Vermentino

Boutari Moschofilero
Moschofilero

Kir-Yianni Samaropetra
Savignon Blanc

Biblia Chora
Assyrtico, Sauvignon Blanc

Gerovassiliou
Malagousia

Origin

Limassol, Cyprus

Kalo Chorio Orinis, Cyprus

Tuscany, Italy

delle Venezie, Italy

Kyperounda, Cyprus

Limassol, Cyprus

Kalo Chorio Orinis, Cyprus

Paggeo, Greece

Attica, Greece

Veneto, Italy

Tuscany, Italy

Mantinia, Greece

Naousa, Greece

Pangeon, Greece

Epanomi, Greece

18

18

18

19

20

21

24

24

25

25

26

27

27

30

32

€
Glass 12cl

4.5


https://www.google.com.cy/url?sa=t&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=web&cd=1&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0ahUKEwiY4qbcmdDRAhXNSxoKHQvqBiEQFggbMAA&url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.farnesevini.it%2Fdet_vino.php%3Fid%3D25%26cc%3D7%26v%3D2%26el%3D44&usg=AFQjCNEAG4eKjw2lg9cEZh21itGQfMsUQA&bvm=bv.144224172,d.d2s

RED

Ais Ambelis
Caber. Sauv., Grenache, Lefkada

Zambartas Koukouvayia
Blend of varieties

Graze Mille
Nero D’ Avola

Bouchard
Merlot

Bolla Valpolicella
Corvina, Rondinella

Poggio Badola Rosso Tosana IGT
Sangiovese, Merlot, Pet. Verdot

Feudi Primitivo Di Mandura
Primitivo
Negroamaro Puglia IGP

Negroamaro

D’ Abruzzo Doc Velenosi

Montepulciano

Vlassides
Shiraz

Straccali Chianti Classico
Sangiovese Canailo, Merlot

The Black Sheep, Nicos Lazarides
Syrah, Merlot

Ruffino Aziano Chianti Classico DOCG
Sangiovese, Merlot, Caber. Sauvignon

Biblia Chora
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Origin

Kalo Chorio Orinis, Cyprus

Ayios Amvrosios, Cyprus

Sicilia, Italy

Southcoast, France

Veneto, Italy

Tuscany, Italy

Mandura-Puglia, Italy

Puglia, Italy

Abruzzo, Italy

Kilani, Cyprus

Chianti, Italy

Paggeo, Greece

Tuscany, Italy

Pangeon, Greece

18

18

19

20

21

23

24

24

24

27

27

27

31

34

€
Glass 12cl



ROSE

Zambartas Koukouvagia
Mataro

Ais Ambelis
Caber. Sauv., Grenache

Kir Yianni Akakies
Xinomavro

The Black Sheep, Nicos Lazarides

Syrah,Grenache Syrah

Mirabeau Pure
Grenache, Syrah

SPARKLING WINES

S. Osvaldo
Prosecco

Nicos Lazaridi- Solitaire
Moscato, Trebbiano

Cantine Povero
Malvasia

House Wine by glass
Red Wine 15¢l

White wine 15cl

Rose wine 15 cl

Commandaria (Sweet) 6¢l
Prosecco 20cl (Aviation Bottle)

Caraffe House Wine 50 cl
Red, White, Rose

corkage fee

Origin

Ayios Amvrosios, Cyprus

Kalo Chorio Orinis, Cyprus

Naousa, Greece

Pangeon, Greece

Cote de Provence, France

Origin

Veneto, Italy

Pangeon, Greece

Piedmont, Italy

Italy
Italy
Italy
Cyprus
Italy

Italy

“A meal without wine is like a day without sunshine,

except that on a day without sunshine you can still get drunk”

Lee Entrekin

“If God forbade drinking, would He have made wine so good?”

Cardinal Richeleu

18

21

21

24

27

19

23

24

4.50
4.50
4.50
5.00
6.50

12

10

€
Glass 12cl

4.5


http://thinkexist.com/quotation/a_meal_without_wine_is_like_a_day_without/185727.html

